
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
FOR MODELS:

Consult factory for all other models.

ZT0306_E
0119

Supersedes
NEW

TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS:
PLEASE FURNISH THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

 • Model number
 • Part number of pump 

• Part number and description of part

© Copyright 2019 Zoeller ® Co. All rights reserved.

Product information presented 

of  publication. Consult factory 
regarding discrepancies or 
inconsistencies.

Visit our web site:
zoellerpumps.com

P/N 094476



© Copyright 2019 Zoeller ® Co. All rights reserved.

NO. ITEM P/N QTY

 1 Power Cord 1

2 Handle,SS 1

 3 Rubber handke 1

4 Screw,SS,1/4"-20x1/2L 2

5 Label, SS Nameplate 1

 6 Screw,SS,Ø2.3x5L 4

7 Cap 1

8 Seal,O-ring,Ø139.29*3.53 1

22 Seal,Shaft CERAMIC/Stationary and  CARBON/Rotary 2

23 Spring 1

24 Seal,O-ring,Ø69.44*3.53 1

26 Screw,Flat Head Socket,3/16"-24x1/2L 4

27 Impeller 1

 28 Screw,SS,5/16"x3/4L 4
8 Seal,O-ring,Ø139.29*3.53 1

 9 Fixed seat 2

 10 Screw,3/16"x1/4L 2

 11 Capacitor,30uFx450Vac 2

 28 Screw,SS,5/16"x3/4L 4

 30 Shredding  Ring 1

 31 Thick gasket,SS,(∅22x∅6.5-H7.3) 3

32 Screw,Flat Head Socket,1/4"x3/4L 4

33 Cutter,SS 1

34 Thick gasket,SS,(∅22x∅6.5-H5) 1

3
Capacitor

Repair Kit
094465

4
Cutter/Shredding

Ring Repair Kit
094466

DESCRIPTION

1 Cap Repair Kit 094462

2 Impeller Repair Kit 094464


